WIGTON TOWN COUNCIL
GRANT APPLICATION FORM

The Grants committee meet in February, July and October each
year.
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7. Please tell us who else you have applied to and the results of other funding applications
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10.  Have you received a grant from Wigton Town Council before?  Yes/No*

11. You are required to enclose the following documents to support your application:
® A copy of a recent bank statement for all accounts held in the name of your group

® A copy of your most recent annual accounts or audited accounts.

12.  ACCOUNT NAME FQEE; Il’b’ﬁ’ ML oHHU T g?lé’é;\/(fllwg L7,

..............................................................................................

ADDRESS OF BANK ........ . GCARCAYS. 2AnNK CAALSLE
<& N a
BANK ACCOUNTNUMBER .......... .08 S 468
SORT CODE NUMBER ... w2l il o T
WE AGREE THAT

1. THE INFORMATION IN THIS APPLICATION IS CORRECT
2. THE GENERAL CONDITIONS OF GRANT ACCEPTANCE ARE ACCEPTABLE
3. WE WILL COMPLETE AND RETURN A PROJECT COMPLETION FORM WHEN REQUESTED
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PLEASE RETURN TO: Town Clerk, Wigton Town Council, Community Offices, Church Street,
Wigton, Cambria. CA7 9AA

Please contact us if you need more information: 016973 44106
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Please give a detailed breakdown of the project costs
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Supplementary Information
a) Does the project benefit the local community? YES
b) Is the local community involved in the project? YES [4]
¢) Is the group part of a national organisation? YES []
d) Is this grant for an individual? YES []
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# BARCIAYS

COMMUNITY 20-18-47 20544558

Transactions - Barclays Online Banking

2 Feb 2021
Mr Dennis Frederick Graham

Available balance

Last night's balance

Overdraft limit

Additional account details

Nextdoor offer during coronavirus

* Let your neighbours know you're open

* Connect with thousands — for free

See our offer

Transactions

Pending debit card transactions

Date

Wed, 27 Jan 21

Tue, 26 Jan 21

Mon, 25 Jan 21

Mon, 18 jJan 21

Fri, 15 Jan 21

Fri, 15 Jan 21

Showing 1-6 of 6 transactions between 3 Jan 21 and 2Feb 21

Description

100683

NORTH ALL DE

100682

100681

100680

100679

Money In Money Out

-£594.10

£200.00

-£84.63

-E172.45

-£145.67

-£10.29

£7,358.13

£7,358.13

£0.00

£7,358.13

£7,952.23

£7,752.23

£7,836.86

£8,009.31

£8,154.98



BALANCE SHEET AS AT 30 NOVEMBER 2019

Fixed Assets
Stock
Prepayments

Cash at Bank
Cash on Hand

Trade creditors
Loan D & K Graham
Deferred income

Net Current Assets

Net Assets

Reconciliation of Funds

Opening
Surplus / Deficit for the Year

Closing

1012
4625
120

5757

109
1500
1200

2809

General

3447

2948

6395

General
2944
3451

6395

1400

303

1703

473

473

Restricted Total

244 3691

1400

1012

4928

120

7460

109

1973

1200

0 3282

1230 4178

1474 7869
Restricted Total

7184 10128

-5710 ~2259

1474 7869

Taken fron the approved Company accounts for the year ended 30 November 2019

David Moffatt ACA
Independent examiner



