WIGTON TOWN COUNCIL

GRANT APPLICATION FORM

The Grants committee meet in February, July and October each year.

1.	Name of organisation	for All	Community recycling	LTD
	Contact person Denn	is Graha	lm J	,
	Position in organisation	cretary		
	Telephone number	8721519	••••	
	Address for correspondence	Cun	bria Wigton	
	E-mail: ddennisgrahib	un z gol-c	70M	
2.	Is the organisation a registered charity?	Yes/No*	*Delete as appropriate	
3.	Please tell us about your project. Le Burma cam Particular emphsis Lighting and Priso	beign in w	xibition to commen	atoro.
 4. 5. 	Why do you need this grant and who will see prosency of war. In which to house market half there will what is the total cost of the project?	camp prot	in a confidence	
	How much are you applying for?	1000		
	Is this a completely new project?	Yes/No*	*Delete as appropriate	
6.	We will not pay for the full funding. How five to All more than the full funding the fundi	mon thride	et of the money?	
7.	Please tell us who else you have applied t			
	free for All #1	000 tax	1. Council (pot) £1000 t + Donations £2000	
8.	Please tell us what you hope to achieve as			

PLEASE RETURN TO: Town Clerk, Wigton, Cumbria. CA7 9AA	Wigton Town Council, Community Offices, Church Street,
	2-2-21
	Ball
Name of Chairperson (please print)	GEORGE SCOTT.
3. WE WILL COMPLETE AND RETURN	ANT ACCEPTANCE ARE ACCEPTABLE N A PROJECT COMPLETION FORM WHEN REQUESTED
WE AGREE THAT	
SORT CODE NUMBER 9	0-18-47.
	2054558
ADDRESS OF BANK	ARCLAYS BANK CARLISLE
12. ACCOUNT NAME FREE A	FOR ALL COHMUNITY RECYCLING LTO
A copy of your most recent and	nual accounts or audited accounts.
 A copy of a recent bank statem 	nent for all accounts held in the name of your group
11. You are required to enclose the following	owing documents to support your application:
When 2020	How much
10. Have you received a grant from Wig	oton Town Councillant of the Art are
it will be by chround 70 4 A	wish to give? perdent en Coviel restrictions - eld en Joon as practicable ugust.:
9. Is there any other information you w	wish to give?
endured during the	Now. To tech schoolchildren what the

Please contact us if you need more information: 016973 44106

13. Please give a detailed breakdown of the project costs

EXPENDITURE	£
Construct 4 erect on site then	9
remove camp	26000
hire of market hall	£1000
buffett for quests	£400
Printing and display equipment	£2,500
Volunteer, fuel and expenses	£100
INCOME	£
free for all + Past donations	x6000
R Liddle county Council donation	
Potential town council	£1000
tund raiser / Private donations	£2000
,	

14. Supplementary Information

a) Does the project benefit the local community?	YES	NO	
b) Is the local community involved in the project?	YES [✓ NO	
c) Is the group part of a national organisation?	YES [NO	\mathbf{X}'
d) Is this grant for an individual?	YES [NO NO	X



COMMUNITY 20 - 18 - 47 20544558

Available balance	
Available balance	£7,358. ₁₃
Last night's balance	£7,358.13
Overdraft limit	£0.00
	1998 to the transfer of the state of the sta
Additional account details	
	St.
Nextdoor offer during coronavirus	
Let your neighbours know you're open	

- Let your neighbours know you're open
- Connect with thousands for free

See our offer

Transactions

Showing 1-6 of 6 transactions between 3 Jan 21 and 2 Feb 21

Per	nding debit card transactions			
Date	Description	Money In	Money Out	Balance
Wed, 27 Jan 21	100683		-£594.10	£7,358.1
Tue, 26 Jan 21	NORTH ALL DE	£200.00		£7,952.23
Mon, 25 Jan 21	100682		-£84.63	£7,752.23
Mon, 18 Jan 21	100681		-£172,45	£7,836.86
Fri, 15 Jan 21	100680		-£145.67	£8,009.31
Fri, 15 Jan 21	100679		-£10.29	£8,154.98

BALANCE SHEET AS AT 30 NOVEMBER 2019

	<u>General</u> <u>Restricted</u>		Total		
Fixed Assets		3447		244	3691
Stock Prepayments Cash at Bank Cash on Hand	0 1012 4625 120		1400 0 303 0		1400 1012 4928 120
	5757		1703		7460
Trade creditors Loan D & K Graham Deferred Income	109 1500 1200		0 473 0		109 1973 1200
	2809		473	0	3282
Net Current Assets	- THE THE STATE OF	2948	der die olik die die olik olik die olik die	1230	4178
Net Assets		6395		1474	7869
Reconciliation of Funds					
Opening Surplus / Deficit for the Year	<u>G</u> e	<u>2944</u> 3451	Re	7184 -5710	<u>Total</u> 10128 -2259
Closing		6395		1474	7869
					-

Taken fron the approved Company accounts for the year ended 30 November 2019

David Moffatt ACA Independent examiner